Produk

FWKP601508VERZ

FWKP601508VERZ

T-Stiick FWK-Plus 60x150 mm verzinkt

Technische Merkmale

Sicherheit

Feuerwiderstandsklasse

Architektur

Anzahl der beflammbaren Seiten

Konfiguration

Schnittkaschierend

Installation, Montage

Bodenlochung

Abmessungen
Hoéhe
Innenhéhe
Breite
Innenbreite
Lange

MaB a

Mal b

Werkstoff
Werkstoff
Oberfléache

Farbe

Ausstattung
Ummantelungswerkstoff

Zugehorige Serien

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

EI60, EI90

Ja

60 mm
55 mm
150 mm
145 mm
2000 mm
250 mm

350 mm

Stahl
Verzinkt

Zink

Stahl

FWK plus 60x150



